Event 33
13 JUN 2004 - 12:30

2004 Janet Evans Invitational

Long Beach, CA

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay

TOTAL RANKING

4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

Timed Final

Classement direct

CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
AM 3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
JE
or b 24 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m  100m Result Points
1. 3 5 AUBURN AQUATICS A AUB-SE 4:14.56 918
COVENTRY KIRSTY 83 0.60 32.13 1:04.45 1:04.45
BOWEN MARTHA 80 0.53 33.61 1:11.63 2:16.08
HOELZER MARGARET 83 0.31 28.47 1:01.82 3:17.90
TAVERIER ANGELA 83 0.31 27.48 56.66 4:14.56
2. 3 4 CANADA A CAN 4:14.72 918
GAMMEL ERIN 80 0.64 31.50 1:04.03 1:04.03
VANOOSTEN LAUREN 0.30 33.76 1:12.02 2:16.05
STEFANYSHYN KELLY 82 0.19 28.39 1:00.82 3:16.87
DOODY KELLY 79 0.12 27.63 57.85 4:14.72
3. 3 6 WICHITA SWIMCLUB A WSC-MV 4:24.07 862
SOELTER ALISON 87 0.62 32.11 1:06.10 1:06.10
BRUCE CAROLINE 86 0.11 33.34 1:11.63 2:17.73
MAHONEY ERIN 85 0.27 31.17 1:06.98 3:24.71
MATTHIES MEREDITH 89 -0.38 27.39 59.36 4:24.07
4. 3 3 TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN 4:26.66 847
WHITE-DELEHOY SARA 87 0.92 33.56 1:08.71 1:08.71
MCINTYRE MISSY 87 0.24 34.00 1:14.48 2:23.19
SUTTON STEF 88 0.24 28.89 1:03.76 3:26.95
STROUSE EMILY 84 0.17 28.15 59.71 4:26.66
5. 3 2 NASHVILLE AQUATIC CLUB A NAC-SE 4:29.42 831
VANDERBILT SAMANTHA 85 0.63 31.50 1:05.72 1:05.72
RAY KAITLIN 0.42 37.50 1:20.07 2:25.79
MARTIN-LACEY JACQUELINE 86 0.28 30.26 1:04.58 3:30.37
PETERSON SARAH 88 0.30 28.10 59.05 4:29.42
6. 3 7 Pilot Aquatic Club-Knoxville A PACKS 4:30.24 826
AYRES MEREDITH 88 0.63 33.90 1:09.80 1:09.80
MCCALL SARAH 86 0.13 35.83 1:16.58 2:26.38
BROOME ANNIE 87 0.14 30.22 1:05.40 3:31.78
MILLER ANNA 86 0.29 28.06 58.46 4:30.24
7. 3 8 NORTH COAST AQUATICS A NCA-SI 4:34.78 800
WEINBRECHT AMANDA 0.77 33.71 1:09.30 1:09.30
SCHMITT JESSICA 91 0.22 36.01 1:15.87 2:25.17
HARTWELL ALISON 85 0.52 31.54 1:08.73 3:33.90
HAYTER BLAKE 88 0.40 29.32 1:00.88 4:34.78
8. 3 1 CANYONS AQUATIC CLUB A CANYCA 4:39.14 775
VIVEROS RENEE 86 0.69 3297 1:08.73 1:08.73
PATTERSON LIZETTE 87 0.31 35.99 1:18.12 2:26.85
COLVIN SARAH 87 0.48 31.18 1:08.95 3:35.80
KIM HANNA 87 0.22 29.70 1:03.34 4:39.14
9. 2 4 North Coast Aquatics A NCASI 4:39.98 771
VRIEZE ASHLEY 0.61 33.86 1:11.51 1:11.51
WESLEY JENNA 87 0.05 36.16 1:19.40 2:30.91
MURPHY RACHEL 0.29 31.35 1:07.36 3:38.27
ALLEN BRITTANY 86 0.32 29.60 1:01.71 4:39.98
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2004 Janet Evans Invitational
Long Beach, CA

Event 33 Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
13 JUN 2004 - 12:30 4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING

Timed Final
Classement direct

CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
AM 3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
JE
or R 24 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Points
10. 1 3 Sun Devils Aquatics A SDAAZ 4:40.30 769
SAKURAI MIKYLA 87 0.67 3451 1:09.67 1:09.67
OLSON CHRISTINE 90 0.66 1:17.71 2:27.38
LOPUS WHITNEY 90 0.49 1:08.59 3:35.97
RIPLEY RACHEL 91 0.49 1:04.33 4:40.30
11. 2 5 PILOT AQUATIC CLUB-KNOXVIIHACKSE 4:42.27 758
STOWERS JULIA 82 0.73 34.45 1:10.58 1:10.58
HILL JENNIFER 86 0.28 36.77 1:19.78 2:30.36
RUSSELL CAMERON 87 0.34 32.26 1:09.55 3:39.91
GALDUN CLAIRE 89 0.38 30.01 1:02.36 4:42.27
12. 1 5 SALMON BAY AQUATICS A SBAYPN 4:43.97 748
KRIPPS KIM 87 0.73 35.77 1:13.08 1:13.08
HALL LAUREN 89 0.08 1:20.04 2:33.12
HOLMAN KARLA 88 0.42 1:08.27 3:41.39
KRIPPS JILL 84 0.20 1:02.58 4:43.97
1 4 BERNAL'S GATOR SWIM CLUB BGSCNE DSQ
FRITSCH KATIE 87 0.69 32.75 1:.07.61 1:07.61
DOWD CAROLINE 85 0.39 1:15.37 2:22.98
KELLEY ANNIE 85 -0.11
GATELY KAREN 85
2 3 SUNDEVIL AQUATICS A SDA-AZ DSQ
BALDINGER ERIN 84 0.67 32.38 1:07.20 1:07.20
BROWN SALLY 83 -0.06
FISCHER SARAH 83
ULLRICH LAURA 83
UNSDAA A UNSDAA DNS
MEMPHIS THUNDER AQUATIC GLT/SCSE DNS
TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A TERAPC DNS
BERKELEY AQUATIC CLUB A BAC-NJ DNS
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2004 Janet Evans Invitational
Long Beach, CA

Event 33 Women'’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay Timed Final
13 JUN 2004 - 12:30 4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING

CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
AM 3:58.30 UNITED STATES USA Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000
JE
OT **..**. ** 24 JUL 1996
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m Result Points
VENEZUELA A VENE DNS
TROJAN SWIM CLUB A TROJCA DNS

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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